S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
SENSOR READY FLAT PANEL
Jaykal’s new sensor ready design enables accessory sensors
to be installed by simply plugging in the sensor. If no con-
trols are needed now, they may be added later, with a sim-
ple plugin installation. The fixture is suitable for commercial
and retail applications.

M2 =  30W/40W/50W
M3 = 40W/50W/60W
ORDERING GUIDE
BRAND MODEL SENSOR TYPE
LumaLinx JLS-ESS-IFS06R.B1 Essential
LumaLinx JLS-ESS-RM51 Essential
LumaLinx JLS-LLE-IFS108.B2 Enhanced
Compatible Controls Guide
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
SENSOR READY FLAT PANEL
EM Backups
8W EM Backup JLS6810D-G2EM-08170-HY
18W EM Backup JLS6810D-G2EM-18170-HY
DIMENSIONS (Units : Inch/mm)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
2X4 2X2
1X4
MODEL MOUNTING OPTIONS
JLS-G2PNL-T-CSM-14/22/24 Cable Suspension Mount for G2 Panel Fixture 1X4, 2X2, 2X4
JLS-G2PNL-T-DRK-14/22/24 Drywall Recessed Mount for G2 Panel Fixture 1X4, 2X2, 2X4